Part#: TC7FD04-04 Manufacturers: Peerless by Tymphany
Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 20W TOP PORT 88DB In Stock: 11695
RFQ
Part#: GR-31570-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 87.7OHM SIDE PORT 103DB In Stock: 2365
RFQ
Part#: AS02804PR-N50-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 3W 4 OHM 76DB 350HZ In Stock: 27290
RFQ
Part#: ED-30262-163 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 40.5OHM RECT In Stock: 4687
RFQ
Part#: RVA-90020-N24 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 117.8OHM 94.3DB In Stock: 1966
RFQ
Part#: AS03208MS-3-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 3W TOP PORT 85DB In Stock: 21165
RFQ
Part#: SDS-P830878 Manufacturers: Peerless by Tymphany
Description: SDS PASSIVE RADIATOR 4" 100 MM In Stock: 9834
RFQ
Part#: PSR1511N06S3K Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 6OHM 940MW TOP PORT 90DB In Stock: 6033
RFQ
Part#: WBFK-32258-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: RECEIVER AUDIO In Stock: 6615
RFQ
Part#: FTEC-30114-I04 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKR 30OHM TOP PORT 107DB RECT In Stock: 1573
RFQ
Part#: PSR-50F08S-JQ Manufacturers: Mallory Sonalert Products
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 250MW TOP PORT 91DB In Stock: 89633
RFQ
Part#: WBFK-30019-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 15.2OHM SIDE PORT RECT In Stock: 7326
RFQ
Part#: WBFK-23990-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 57OHM SIDE PORT RECT In Stock: 5687
RFQ
Part#: WBFK-30095-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 14.5OHM SIDE PORT 91DB In Stock: 6199
RFQ
Part#: AS04008PS-4W-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 2W TOP PORT 84DB In Stock: 35892
RFQ
Part#: CB-22847 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 24OHM SIDE PORT SQUARE In Stock: 5267
RFQ
Part#: RAB-32168-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER In Stock: 8500
RFQ
Part#: CMS-16093-076S Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER, 16 X 9 MM, 3 MM DEEP, M In Stock: 83183
RFQ
Part#: ED-29768-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER RECT In Stock: 4875
RFQ
Part#: WBFK-30042-000 Manufacturers: Knowles
Description: SPEAKER 124OHM SIDE PORT 95DB In Stock: 5303
RFQ
WBFK-30000-000
Part Number WBFK-30000-000
Manufacturer Knowles
Description SPEAKER 124OHM SIDE PORT 95DB
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 6364 pcs
Product Photo WBFK-30000-000.jpg
Category Audio Products
Type Receiver, Balanced Armature
Termination Solder Pads
Technology Magnetic
Size / Dimension 0.197" L x 0.108" W (5.00mm x 2.73mm)
Shape Rectangular
Series WBFK
Ratings -
Port Location Top
Packaging Tray
Other Names 423-1381
WBFK-30000-000-ND
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Magnet -
Material - Cone -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection -
Impedance 124 Ohms
Height - Seated (Max) 0.260" (6.60mm)
Frequency Range 200Hz ~ 6.8kHz
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Efficiency - dBA 95.00
Efficiency - Type Sound Pressure Level (SPL)
Efficiency - Testing -
Detailed Description 124 Ohms Receiver, Balanced Armature Speaker 200Hz ~ 6.8kHz Top Rectangular 95dB
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Knowles series electronic components. We have 6364 pieces of Knowles WBFK-30000-000 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for WBFK-30000-000
WBFK-30000-000 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy WBFK-30000-000 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
WBFK-30000-000 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Knowles Hong Kong
SPEAKER 124OHM SIDE PORT 95DB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WBFK-30000-000 Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Knowles WBFK-30000-000
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com